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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO. 0938-0381
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA {X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION {X3) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED
A BUILDING
B. WING
345359 10/20/2011
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
604 STOKES STREET EAST
GUARDIAN CARE OF AHOSKIE
AHOSKIE, NC 27910
{X4) 1D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 12} PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (x8)
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENCY)
F 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS F 000

The facility is in compliance with the

requirements of 42 CFR Part 483, Subpari B for

L.ong Term Care

Facilities {General Health Survey). Event iD

#VIS111.

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk {*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that
other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. {See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days
following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14
days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. 1f deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued
program parlicipation.
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EPAR'FMENT COF HEALTHAND HUMAN SERViCES L FORM AP};%‘C‘;Z\?EL:E

‘TENTERS FOR MEDIGARE & MEDICAID SERVICES ) OMB NO. 0938-0391
JsTavement oF bEFCIENCIES (X1} PROVIDER/SUPPLIERICLIA ] 0t2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY '
AND'PLAN OF CORREGTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED
, ; , A BUMDING . 01 MAIN BUILDING 01
L | 34u350 B ING 111842011
| NamE OF‘PE’@WDE OR sUPPLIER L | STREEY ADDRESS, CHTY, STATE, ZIP CODE
, |- N L ' 504 STOKES STREET EAST -
UMD OF osez | oo zan -
oawn | SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES - ) PROVIDER'S FLAN OF CORRECTION ey
PREFIX || . (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL | PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE GOMPLETION -
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMAT|ON) TAG CROSS-REFERENGED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
: ) . : ' . DEFICIENCY) 4 e
e I | ]
K 066 [INFPA 109 L FE-SAFF:__FY CODE STANDARD . - KO086| 1. Bighand low pressure switch have -
ss=D : been installed on.the dry side of
If there is  an alifomatic sprinkler system, itls facility’s dry sprinkler system.
llinstalled in accbfdance with NFPA 13, Standard ‘ ‘
lforthe Ensta1atzon bf Spnnkier Systems, 10 4 2. Maintenance Director will conduet
“Hprovide'cam L!maoverage for gllperions.of the on-going monthly jnspections to
byjiding..-The sifstem is, proper!y maintained in ensure continuous function and
accordance Wifh'NFPA 26, Standard for the' - complisnce,
lnspectlon, esting, and Mamtenanca of . .
Water-Based Eire Protection Systems. itis fully - ’ 3. Simplex Crinnell (facility vendor)
supervised, |There is arellable, adequate water - will perform quarterly inspections
supply for the c),fstem Regquired sprinkler .0 to assure continwous function and
systems arelequipped with water flow and tamper ' compliance.
switches, which are electrically connected to the .
building fire aldrm system.  19.3.6 s & ~4,  Executive Director will review

monthly inspections, to ensure
facility remains corapliant.

This STANDARD s not met as evidenced by: ' .
A. Baged on opservahon on {1/18/2011 the dry ‘
sprinkler systemns (3) did not have a high and fow .
pressure switch on the dry sade of the system, ' .

42 GFR 483)70 (a} Thit Plan of Corretion ir the centar's credible
. . T affagation of complianee.

Preparation andlor execvidan of this plan of correction
does not corsiitute adimission or agresment by the |
provider of the iruth of the faces allegad or conclusions
set forth in the Matement of deficlencies, The plan of
sorrealion tx prapavad and/or exeawted solely because
it is requirad by the provisions of federal wnd stare law,

Y . £y . i l . ) . . ///—'—"—...
| I o . :
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Any deficiehcy sfatemant an U;} with an asterisk (*) denotes 4 daficienty which the Institution may be excused from correcting providing # s delarrnined that
other anfegua‘nw provide sufficient protection to the palients, (See Insifuctions,) Except for nyrsing homes, the findings stated abova are disclosabte 90 days
followring the dnto of survey whe e[:er or not a plan of correction Is provided. For nursing hemes, tha above findings and pians of correction are disclosable {4
duys fol[OWiﬂg tha date these du cuments are made avalable o the faclity. lfdeﬁcluncms are ciled, an approved plap of corraction s fequisite fo contmued ,

frogram pafb}:rpation. | . . A
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| N PRINTED: 11/24/2011
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES ' . FORM APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES , OMB NQ. 0838-0391
STATEMENY OF DEFICIENG|ES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIEIVCLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUGTION (X3) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORREGTION IDENTIFICATION. NUMBER: COMPLETED
A BUILDING 02 - BUILDING 02
345359 B WG . 11/18£2011
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPRLIER o STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
804 STOKES STREET EAST
DIAN C.
GL_JAR‘ ‘ AN CARE QFAHOSKIE AHOSKIE, NG 27610
X4y D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES o, PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION o8
PREFIX | (EAGH DEFISIENCY MUSY BE PRECEDED BY-FULL PREFIX, (EAGH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD 8E COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROFRIATE DATE
o ‘ DEFICIENGY)
_ 12/1e [ 1/
K 018]| NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K018
85=D : . ’ 1. Privacy curtain tracks in room 104
Doors protecting corridor openings In Gther than and 113 have been move/adjusted
required engldsures of vertical openings! exits, or . to allow doors closed and latched
‘|| hazardous areas are substantiat doors, such as when privacy curtain is putled.
Jthese consirupted-of. 1% Inch 'sqlld—tgoqded-.core
woad, or cqpable:of resisting fire for at least 20 2, Maintenance Director will conduct
minutes, Dogrs in sprinklered bulidings are only monthly PM rounds to ensure
required to resist the passage of smoke. There Is continued compliance,
no impediment to the closing of the doors. Doors
are p'ro\!ide| vith a means suitable for keeping
the door closed. Dutch doors meeting 19.3.6.3.6
are permitted] 18.3.8.3
Roller latchesiare prohibited by ClS regulations
-4 in all healthl care facililies. ‘
|
|
i Thic Plar of Carrection Iy tie cenfer’s credibls
altegation of compliance. )
Pre‘c;:.;raiion and/or sxscution of this plan of corvection
ia . does not constinute admission or agreement by the
This STANDARD Is not met as evidenced by providar of the truth of the fact atfsged or condlustons
A. Based dn pbservation on 14/18/2011 the Lgs. | setforth i vhe statsmers of dficlencles, Tha plan of
privacy curtals in rooms 104 and 113 when e | cormeetion is prepared andlor ‘g;*}ifa?’:]g’ fr:j:‘;;fp
pulled prevented the doots from closing and il s requived by the provisions :
{atching.
42 CFR 483.70,70 (a)
| ‘
!
) C T TN } /
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDRR/SUPPU TATME'S SIGNATURE : JTITLE T {X8) OATE
. . - Awecutrnt Diredor j2 /aE’/JI :
Any deficlenay statement ending with an astatisk {*) deriotlas a dofiolency whlch the institution may be excusad from comacting providing it Is determined that :
sther safeghiards provide sufﬁt{enl protection to the patients. (Sen Instructions.) Except for nursing homes, tha findings stated above are discipsable 90 days
following thé date of survey whbther or not u plan of cotraction is previded. For nursing hemas, the above findlngs und plans of correction ats disclosable 14
days fo!lawfpg the data these decumants are made available to the facility. I deficlenclas are cited, an approved plan of correction Is fequisite to continued
program pa{ﬂclpaﬁon. .
FORM CMS-2857(02-99) Previalis Yorslons Chsalols Evant 10; V75121 Facltily 10: §23205 If continuations shest Pags 1 of 1
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i i PRINTED: 11/24/2011
DEPARTMENT OF HFALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEBIECARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO. 0938-0391
sTATEMEN%r OF DEFICIENC]ES (1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/GLIA (%2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3} DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: . [1 1 . pMPLETED
! A BULDING 03 - BUILDING 03 08 np
H
% 345359 B, WING | 111812011
NAME OF PROVIDER OR Sl F’TUER SYREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
- 604 STOKES STREET EAST
GUARD ‘
;AN CARE OF ATQSK'E AHOSKIE, NG 27810
o) 10 SUMMARY STATEMENT OR DERICIENCIES D PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREGTION g
PREFDX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUSY BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
" YAG REGULAT :»Rr OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENCY)
K 000} INITIAL COMMENTS - K 000 '
A Based on observation on 11/18/2011 thre
[ .
were no LSC deficiencies noted.
H
I
LABORAToqu DIRECTOR'S QR PROVIDERJQJPPLIER i VES.SIGNATURE TITLE . {X6} DATG
I . ) ;
; o /E)(@Ct//?/v‘e Direchs ;:2/,9@// tf

other safeguards provide sufficiznt protection te the patients. {See Inslructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 80 days

Any daﬁcian‘ Y statement onplnf with an asterisk ("} denotes ; deficiency which the Institution may be excused from corecling providing it Is determined that

following the]date of sutvey wWh tthef or.not a plan of corraction is previded. For nussing homas, the abova findings and plans of eorreclon are disclosable 14
days following the data these decumants arp made avallable to the facliy. If deficlenclas ars clied, an approved plan of correction is requisite 1o continued

program par?iclpaﬂon.
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DEPARJMENT OF F E{LL’TH AND HUMAN SERVICES T EORM APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO. 0936-0391
PO A I i L e
] ' A BUILDING 05« REPLACEMENT BUILDINC
i 345359 B WiNe 11/18/2011
NAME OF PROVIDER OR § FTJER STREET ADDRESS, GITY, STATE, ZIP CODE o
604 STOKES STREET EAST

AHOSKIE, NC 27910

GUARDIAN CARE OF ATOSKIE

Fl 1
LABORAT?RV omecro&z‘s‘owao\a%fwum ENTATIVES SIGNATURE
!

(X4} 1D SUMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 0 PROVIDER'S PLAN GF CORRECTION (x5)
PREFIX {EAGH DEFICIENGY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFiX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE GOMBLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIPYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENGED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
l . DEFICIENCY)
;
K 600:] INITIAL COMMENTS K000
! A Based on pbservation there were no LSC
i deficiancies
i
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H /
TITLE {X8} DATE

Execyfrve Dicectss_iwjos/u

other safoguards provide suff

following the date of surve

days following lhe date these

pragram partisipalion.
i

W

Lol .
Any deﬂcie::ncy statamant dnding with an asterlsk {7} denotas a fleficlenoy wiich fhe Institullon may be axeused from correcling providing i is defermined that
Wuffleient protection to the patlants, (Jee instructions.,) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated ubova are disclosabla 90 days
hether o nol a plan of correction is provided. For augsing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14

Jocuments are made avaliable to the facility, If deficlencles are cited, an approved plan of correclion Is requlsite to continved
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